
SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Marionneaux on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 644 by Senator Broome

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 4, following "Compact" change "on" to "for"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 2, line 7, following "**compact**" and before "**the**" change "**on**" to "**for**"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 3, line 22, following "**and**" and before "**the**" change "**documents**" to
7 "**documenting**"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 4, line 14, following "**(12)**" and before "**parent**" change "**Non custodial**" to
10 "**Noncustodial**"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 5

12 On page 8, line 29, following "**in**" and before "**H**" change "**Section**" to "**Paragraph**"

13 AMENDMENT NO. 6

14 On page 11, line 9, following "**birth**" and before "," change "**parent(s)**" to "**parents**"

15 AMENDMENT NO. 7

16 On page 11, line 11, at the end of the line, change "**; and**" to "."

17 AMENDMENT NO. 8

18 On page 11, line 13, at the beginning of the line, and before "**in**" change "**birthparents**" to
19 "**birth parents**"

20 AMENDMENT NO. 9

21 On page 11, line 13, following "**state**" and before "**where**" change "**, or**" to "**or,**"

22 AMENDMENT NO. 10

23 On page 11, line 14, following "**permitted**" and before "**the**" insert ","

24 AMENDMENT NO. 11

25 On page 11, line, 14, at the end of the line, change "**; and**" to "."

26 AMENDMENT NO. 12

27 On page 11, line 17, following "**state**" and before "**the**" change "**, or where permitted**" to
28 "**or, where permitted,**"

1 AMENDMENT NO. 13

2 On page 11, lines 18 and 19, at the end of the line, change "**and**" to ":

3 AMENDMENT NO. 14

4 On page 11, line 25, following "**received**" and before "**and**" insert ":",

5 AMENDMENT NO. 15

6 On page 12, line 12, following "**receive**" and before "**supporting**" insert ":",

7 AMENDMENT NO. 16

8 On page 13, line 12, following "**provided**" and before "**that**" delete "**however**"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 17

10 On page 13, line 24, following "**shall**" and before ":" change "**only have financial**
11 **responsibility for**" to "**have financial responsibility only for the following**"

12 AMENDMENT NO. 18

13 On page 15, line 13, following "**powers**" and before "**and**" insert ":",

14 AMENDMENT NO. 19

15 On page 17, line 24, following "**of the**" change "**interstate commission**" to "**Interstate**
16 **Commission**"

17 AMENDMENT NO. 20

18 On page 18, line 14, following "**thereof,**" and before "**it determines**" change "**where**" to
19 "**when**"

20 AMENDMENT NO. 21

21 On page 20, line 8, before "**The liability**" change "**(a)**" to "**(2)**"

22 AMENDMENT NO. 22

23 On page 20, line 18, before "**The Interstate**" change "**(b)**" to "**(3)**"

24 AMENDMENT NO. 23

25 On page 20, line 28, before "**To the**" change "**(c)**" to "**(4)**"

26 AMENDMENT NO. 24

27 On page 21, lines 25 and 28, at the end of the line, change "**and**" to ":

28 AMENDMENT NO. 25

29 On page 23, line 19, beginning of the line, change "**90**" to "**ninety**"

30 AMENDMENT NO. 26

31 On page 26, line 8, following "**than**" and before "**states**" change "**thirty-fifth**" to "**thirty-**
32 **five**"

1 AMENDMENT NO. 27

2 On page 26, line 13, following "of" and before "state" change "non-member" to
3 "nonmember"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 28

5 On page 26, line 15, following "a" and before "basis" change "non-voting" to "nonvoting"